## STATEMENT OF ORGANIZATION

## FOR POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEES AND PARTY COMMITTEES

		RECEIVED		
	This is a (check one)	Party Committee	Political Action Committee	I I Book on man a low Day
	This is an (check one)	Initial Statement	Amended Statement	NOV <b>16</b> 2022
COMMITTER	3	(PLEASE TYPE O	R PRINT)	Governmental Ethics Continiss
None	ce County Republica			
vvanac	ce County (Tepublica			
Mailing Address (Street, City, State, Zip Code) PO Box 575 Sharon Springs Ks. 67758			Business Telephone (785 ) 694-304	
1000000	onaron opinigo no			
CHAIRPERSO	ON			
Name Brad C	Chubb		Home Telephone ( 308 ) 883-222	3
	ess (Street, City, State Sharon Springs Ks		Business Telephone	
TREASURER				
Name			Home Telephone	
Lindse	y Bussen		<sup>(785)</sup> 821-50	61
Mailing Addre	ess (Street, City, State 1 Sharon Springs K	, Zip Code) s. 67758	Business Telephone	•
	OD COLDUNGTION O	DC AND ATTONS		
	OR CONNECTED O	RGANIZATIONS		
Name Repub	lican Party			
Mailing Addre	ess (Street, City, State	Zip Code)		
PO Box 415	7 Topeka KS 66604			
Political Repu	ublican Committeew		ade, profession, or primary inter emen for Wallace County asurer Name	est of the contributors.
SIGNATURE:				
		n examined by me and	to the best of my knowledge a	nd
		-	tentional failure to file this do	1
or intentionally	filing a false docume	nt is a class A misdem	eanor."	
C626-01-11		Lindre	BUSIED TREGRESSON	
(Date)	or communicative to the same	(Signa	BUNED TAIGSUARE (ure of Chairperson)	
Governmental H	Ethics Commission			Rev.2000

RECEIVED

OCT 17 2022

## STATEMENT OF ORGANIZATION

SCOTT SCHWAS SECRETARY OF STATE

Rev.2000

## FOR POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEES AND PARTY COMMITTEES

(See Reverse Side For Instructions)								
	This is a (check one)	✓ Party Comm	nittee	Political Action Committee	1			
	This is an (check one)	Initial State	ement	Amended Statement				
COMMITTEE		(PLEASE TY	PE OR PRII	NT)				
Name Wallace County Republican Committee								
Mailing Address (Street, City, State, Zip Code)  PO Box 575 Sharon Springs Ks. 67758  Business Telephone (785 ) 694-3048								
CHAIRPERSO	ON							
Name Brad C	Chubb			Home Telephone (308) 883-2223	3			
Mailing Address (Street, City, State, Zip Code) PO Box 163 Sharon Springs Ks. 67758  Business Telephone ( )								
TREASURER: 1 (1) 15 (1)								
	to English design and provides			Home Telephone (785 ) 673-323	1			
Mailing Addre 2995 Rd 30	ss (Street, City, State, Wallace Ks. 67761	Zip Code)		Business Telephone				
AFFILIATED	OR CONNECTED O	RGANIZATION	īs					
Name Repub	lican Party							
	ss (Street, City, State, 7 Topeka KS 66604							
				ofession, or primary interest for Wallace County	st of the contributors.			
SIGNATION	NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE							
SIGNATURE: "I declare that this statement has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and								
belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document								
or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."								
(Date)  See La Chairperson)								
(Date)		(	orguniture of	Champerson)				

Governmental Ethics Commission